and charges, (if applicable), contents insurance, television licence, broadband / satellite / cable subscriptions and any other

bills.

The costs shown are based upon the purchase cost and service charge costs for single or double occupancy of a 2 bedroom

Cottage, 1 Cowdray Close, Lime Tree Village, Cawston, Rugby, Warwickshire, CV22 7ZX, purchased for £349,950.00 Three

Hundred and Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty Pounds.

As a leasehold owner, you will be responsible for the following costs, which are applicable from: October 2025 to September

2026 and annually thereafter.

Costs (for both single and double occupancy) Monthly Annual

Service Charge

Reviewed every year in consultation with residents